HANDOUT PROTECTION HAND SANITIZER- isopropyl alcohol liquid
KINGKEY MBC LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD

Disclaimer: Most OTC drugs are not reviewed and approved by FDA, however they may
be marketed if they comply with applicable regulations and policies. FDA has not
evaluated whether this product complies.

Active Ingredient

Isopropyl Alcohol 75% v/v

Purpose

Antiseptic

Use

Hand Sanitizer to help reduce bacteria that potentially can cause disease. For use when
soap and water are not available.

Warnings
For external use only. Flammable. Keep away from heat or flame

When using this product keep out of eyes, ears, and mouth. In case of contact with
eyes, rinse eyes thoroughly with water.

Stop use and ask a doctor if irritation or rash occurs. These may be signs of a
serious condition.

Keep out of reach of children. If swallowed, get medical help or contact a Poison
Control Center right away.

Do not use
* In children less than 2 months of age
* On open skin wounds

Directions
e Place enough product on hands to cover all surfaces. Rub hands together until dry.
e Supervise children under 6 years of age when using this product to avoid swallowing.

Other information

Do not store above 105F

Inactive ingredients



aloe gel, condensed green tea, glycerin, Hydrogen peroxide

Package Label - Principal Display Panel

HANDOUT

PAGTEETIGHN

HAND SANITIZER

+ CONVENIENT SINGLE-USE PACKET EASILY
FITTING IN YOUR PURSE OR IN YOUR POCKET.

 ELIMINATE THE RISK OF TOUCHING A
CONTAMINATED PUMP OR DISPENSER.
HANDOUT

L/
NG W/
HAN["] UT H AN D u U'I' HAND SANITIZER

Convenience!

HAND SANITIZER PRQTECTI QN + Cormvenient single-use packet easily
. . " L - litlirg in yaur pursa or in your pockeal.
Contains T5% lsoprapyl alcahal (wi) i ;. & . -
Exceeding the COC recommendation. G Bhl e S = SO vy n UNgE Uolle

Responding to an unmet
need at acritical time!
+ Elirminate the risk of touching a
contaminated pump or dispenser!
« Mo Guessing! No Wasta! Cost Effectivel
« Adequately covers yvour antire hands!
+ Safe! Effective! Requires ne rinsing!
« Soothing to the skin & non-sticky!

Fomulsted with powertul EGCE green tea antioxddants
wehich ressarch has shown may belp to fight
AgainEl aggrassive frea radicals.

SINGLE-USE PACKETS OF
LIQUID HAND SANITIZER
75% ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL (V/V)

Formulated with powerful EGCG
green tea antioxidants.
TOTAL 6.76 FL OZ jz00 mL)

SINGLE-USE PACKETS OF
LIGUID HAMD SANITIZER
75% ISOPROPYL ALEOHOL (Vi)




ALMIJVS 0343 151934-Y0d
¥ NI 03200044

B LOURL p SOO0R LR Yy e e aadyr Jeddng (9 HUe
s PN WA A

wuD W) Fpep

BTAZ-SFE-C05 221 SZ206 WEN HO 'PUROL

‘o “saiBojouya) way [EpERG Jo jonpolg

appacuad usBoupdy ‘upeaisl 'ee
uaab prtuspuos WS 500 SlFIpa A A2 eUf

4501 BASHE 853100 00 W LICHELLICHL] MU

Bupwal e prane o1

ganpasd ey supm sy 0B jo wimed 3 mpUN USIPIYD
os|n Ja:!n-s, Asp jpun sygiebicn spusy qny sacepns
¥ AT O BPUEY LD Jonposd 50T d FLOIENT
SPUNG Lyye Gadn UG -
nfle j0 BURIOE T UDYL BTN UBIBENE U]

SEN JOU O
STVIIN3HD et
HIUT [ITUTD NOS|0d U LIRAI0T J0 G e

JIX01 ON 18 “DRESIEME J| WP jO Yaual jo fno doay
usnpeas snoues @ o subis ey Auw fey) wease

—, UEDI 0 UL )| AO0P B §ER PUR 3sn dojgs
i Ul Al oyl sede

SSUL S LW U0 0 SEED L YU Ul

sues ‘sadka o o deay  1anpoadd st SuUEn uagay

B B0 ROy W) AR ey

3:]"“5]“5 ajgEenLE|f (Ajus e ||.'.u!|==u @y gBuUjLLIEy

SEEEAY JOU BIE SN

JNLIHINAS ON Pum duos Ly 88N 104 BETEER SRS uEa AL

oL wjimjang sampad diey 67 seTjieE puRH a5

apdaspuy wn 6L jogoany hdosdos)
asoding JusIparfuy aagay
s1ae4 Bnig

HANDOUT PROTECTION HAND SANITIZER
isopropyl alcohol liquid

Product Information

Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:73928-012
Route of Administration TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety

Basis of

Ingredient Name Strength Strength
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL (UNIl: ND2M416302) (ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL - ISOPROPYL 75 mL
UNII:ND2M416302) ALCOHOL in 100 mL
Inactive Ingredients

Ingredient Name Strength
GREEN TEA LEAF (UNIl: W2Z U1RY8BO)
ALOE VERA LEAF (UNII: ZY81Z83HO0X)
GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C00OX)
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE (UNIl: BBXO60AN9V)
Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start  Marketing End
Date Date

- NDC:73928- 1 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination

NnN/MNoiINNHON



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

012-01

NDC:73928-
012-02

NDC:73928-
012-03

NDC:73928-
012-04

NDC:73928-
012-05

NDC:73928-
012-06

NDC:73928-
012-07

NDC:73928-
012-08

NDC:73928-
012-09

NDC:73928-
012-10

NDC:73928-
012-11

NDC:73928-
012-12

NDC:73928-
012-13

NDC:73928-
012-14

NDC:73928-
012-15

NDC:73928-
012-16

NDC:73928-
012-17

NDC:73928-
012-18

NDC:73928-
012-19

NDC:73928-
012-20

NDC:73928-
012-21

NDC:73928-
012-22

NDC:73928-
012-23

NDC:73928-
012-24

NDC:73928-
012-25

NDC:73928-
012-26

Product

2mLin1
Product

3mLin1
Product

4mLinl
Product

5mLin1
Product

6mLin1l
Product

7mLin1
Product

8mLin1l
Product

9mLin1l
Product

POUCH; Type 0:
POUCH; Type 0:
POUCH; Type 0:
POUCH; Type O:
POUCH; Type 0:
POUCH; Type 0:
POUCH; Type 0:

POUCH; Type 0:

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

10 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination

Product

30 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination

Product

50 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination

Product

60 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination

Product

100 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination

Product

150 mL in
Product

180 mL in
Product

200 mL in
Product

236 mL in
Product

250 mL in
Product

300 mL in
Product

350 mL in
Product

400 mL in
Product

450 mL in
Product

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BOTTLE; Type O:
BOTTLE; Type O:
BOTTLE; Type O:
BOTTLE; Type O:
BOTTLE; Type O:
BOTTLE; Type O:
BOTTLE; Type O:
BOTTLE; Type O:

BOTTLE; Type O:

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

Not a Combination

500 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination

Product

1000 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination

Product

2000 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination

Product

Marketing Information

Marketing
Category

OTC monograph not

final

Application Number or Monograph
Citation

part333A

UJ/£0/LVULyU

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

Marketing Start
Date

09/28/2020

Marketing End
Date



Labeler - kNGKEY MBC LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD (545349263)

Establishment

Name Address ID/FEI Business Operations
KINGKEY MBC LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD 545349263 manufacture(73928-012)

Revised: 2/2021 KINGKEY MBC LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD



	Active Ingredient
	Purpose
	Use
	Warnings
	Directions
	Other information
	Inactive ingredients
	Package Label - Principal Display Panel

