HANDOUT PROTECTION HAND SANITIZER- isopropyl alcohol liquid KINGKEY MBC LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD

Disclaimer: Most OTC drugs are not reviewed and approved by FDA, however they may be marketed if they comply with applicable regulations and policies. FDA has not evaluated whether this product complies.

Active Ingredient

Isopropyl Alcohol 75% v/v

Purpose

Antiseptic

Use

Hand Sanitizer to help reduce bacteria that potentially can cause disease. For use when soap and water are not available.

Warnings

For external use only. Flammable. Keep away from heat or flame

When using this product keep out of eyes, ears, and mouth. In case of contact with eyes, rinse eyes thoroughly with water.

Stop use and ask a doctor if irritation or rash occurs. These may be signs of a serious condition.

Keep out of reach of children. If swallowed, get medical help or contact a Poison Control Center right away.

Do not use

- In children less than 2 months of age
- On open skin wounds

Directions

- Place enough product on hands to cover all surfaces. Rub hands together until dry.
- Supervise children under 6 years of age when using this product to avoid swallowing.

Other information

Do not store above 105F

Inactive ingredients

Package Label - Principal Display Panel





HANDOUT PROTECTION HAND SANITIZER

isopropyl alcohol liquid

Product Information				
Product Type	HUMAN OTC DRUG	Item Code (Source)	NDC:73928-012	
Route of Administration	TOPICAL			

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety			
Ingredient Name	Basis of Strength	Strength	
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL (UNII: ND2M416302) (ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL - UNII:ND2M416302)	ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL	75 mL in 100 mL	

Inactive Ingredients				
Ingredient Name	Strength			
GREEN TEA LEAF (UNII: W2ZU1RY8B0)				
ALOE VERA LEAF (UNII: ZY81Z83H0X)				
GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)				
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE (UNII: BBX060AN9V)				

Pa	ackaging			
#	Item Code	Package Description	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date
,	NDC:73928-	1 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination	00/20/2020	

1	012-01	Product	U3/20/2U2U	
2	NDC:73928- 012-02	2 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
3	NDC:73928- 012-03	3 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
4	NDC:73928- 012-04	4 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
5	NDC:73928- 012-05	5 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
6	NDC:73928- 012-06	6 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
7	NDC:73928- 012-07	7 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
8	NDC:73928- 012-08	8 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
9	NDC:73928- 012-09	9 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
10	NDC:73928- 012-10	10 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
11	NDC:73928- 012-11	30 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
12	NDC:73928- 012-12	50 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
13	NDC:73928- 012-13	60 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
14	NDC:73928- 012-14	100 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
15	NDC:73928- 012-15	150 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
16	NDC:73928- 012-16	180 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
17	NDC:73928- 012-17	200 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
18	012-18	236 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
	NDC:73928- 012-19	250 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
20	NDC:73928- 012-20	300 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
21	NDC:73928- 012-21	350 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
22	NDC:73928- 012-22	400 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
23	NDC:73928- 012-23	450 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
24	NDC:73928- 012-24	500 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
25	NDC:73928- 012-25	1000 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	
26	NDC:73928- 012-26	2000 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/28/2020	

Marketing Information			
Marketing Application Number or Monograph Category Citation		Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date
OTC monograph not final	part333A	09/28/2020	

Labeler - KINGKEY MBC LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD (545349263)

Establishment				
Name	Address	ID/FEI	Business Operations	
KINGKEY MBC LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD		545349263	manufacture(73928-012)	

Revised: 2/2021

KINGKEY MBC LIFE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD